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2026 NE RIAC Distance Meet - 1/3/2026

Results
 
Mixed 11-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 16Schatz, Will1 10:24.97

27.48 30.49 31.2631.16

31.94 31.64 31.70 31.81

31.19 31.41 31.77 31.36

31.79 31.91 32.31 31.39

31.39 31.76 31.81 29.40

KING-NE 14Breguet, Charles2 11:05.41

30.03 32.86 33.1033.11

33.89 34.65 34.25 33.90

33.94 34.04 33.76 34.01

33.96 33.72 33.63 33.32

33.77 33.00 32.21 30.26

RIAC-NE 15Lamb, Brynn M3 11:18.38

29.86 33.28 33.9733.83

34.05 34.28 34.28 34.39

34.14 34.70 34.37 34.19

35.54 34.97 35.12 34.92

34.20 34.24 33.43 30.62

RIAC-NE 17Crawley, Daniel P4 11:18.44

28.11 32.80 34.2034.18

34.99 34.61 34.37 34.48

34.57 34.59 34.33 34.16

34.88 34.89 34.97 34.64

34.71 33.91 33.82 31.23

RIAC-NE 14Scott, Julian O5 11:25.08

RIAC-NE 15Labonte, Ben R6 11:38.77

30.26 34.05 35.3134.45

34.97 34.78 34.90 35.10

35.01 35.19 34.64 35.02

34.98 35.31 35.47 36.17

36.51 36.15 35.62 34.88

CAC-CT 14Stankiewicz, Riley7 12:22.62

34.21 36.63 12.5137.64

41.15 17.18 42.76 38.09

37.63 38.00 37.61 38.64

12.76 1:41.03 13.10 23.10

35.85 36.48 36.57 1:11.68

RIAC-NE 16Prata, Belle X8 12:39.46

RIAC-NE 15Lamb, Avery J9 12:56.98

32.87 36.71 38.0037.99

38.12 38.14 38.44 38.95

39.35 39.21 39.63 39.76

39.63 39.92 39.72 40.31

40.21 40.36 40.10 39.56

KING-NE 11Beauchemin, Claire10 16:17.63

42.07 47.49 47.0459.63

49.53 48.19 49.45 48.69

49.67 49.34 49.72 51.70

49.94 47.17 48.61 48.05

48.72 47.07 1:35.68

 
Mixed 11-18 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 15Ranney, Ben F1 17:45.86

28.63 31.55 32.8532.42

32.98 32.45 31.60 32.39

32.65 32.09 32.80 32.68

32.18 32.81 32.75 32.60

32.39 32.81 32.82 32.76

32.32 32.79 32.97 32.79

32.60 32.70 31.96 33.02

33.04 32.67 31.15 31.97

29.67

RIAC-NE 14Scott, Julian O2 18:57.23

29.40 32.26 34.8933.77

34.86 35.36 34.42 34.15

34.78 35.13 34.97 35.00

34.22 34.97 35.24 34.01

34.12 34.91 34.37 34.58

34.50 34.24 34.61 33.88

34.10 33.74 34.27 34.08

34.23 33.93 33.81 31.82

44.61

RIAC-NE 17Rak, Lizzie M3 19:02.69

30.14 33.29 34.6733.84

34.76 34.53 34.78 34.63

34.85 34.91 35.01 34.90

34.69 34.99 35.06 35.35

35.06 35.08 35.04 34.88

34.43 34.70 35.32 35.07

35.24 35.16 34.83 34.92

34.89 35.20 35.15 34.45

32.87

RIAC-NE 15Rossi, Kathleen C4 20:05.39

30.92 34.54 36.4035.67

36.48 36.93 36.90 37.32

37.04 37.21 37.37 37.45

37.58 37.07 37.24 36.86

37.05 37.64 37.36 37.02

37.01 37.47 37.91 37.60

37.22 37.05 36.76 35.41

36.39 36.10 35.53 34.99

33.90

KING-NE 12Bowser, Lukas5 20:38.25

32.51 35.43 37.4736.65

38.23 38.04 37.88 37.88

38.30 38.92 38.38 37.65

38.66 38.76 38.27 39.39

38.84 39.17 38.70 37.82

38.99 37.38 37.63 37.89

37.46 37.42 37.40 37.84

36.74 35.92 36.98 36.80

32.85

RIAC-NE 16Prata, Belle X6 20:59.83

32.39 36.25 37.7137.10

37.89 38.56 38.36 38.42

39.17 38.98 37.66 38.37

39.04 38.73 39.01 38.59

38.66 38.78 38.55 38.36

38.48 38.56 38.04 38.38

38.59 38.19 38.53 38.68

38.39 38.22 38.27 38.14

38.78

KING-NE 12Emmert, Brynn7 21:03.03

12.43 23.11 37.0537.34

38.45 39.32 38.51 39.07

39.15 38.91 39.25 38.51

38.63 38.76 39.18 38.92

39.18 38.62 38.79 39.75

38.97 38.74 39.01 38.27

39.10 38.98 38.65 38.28

37.88 37.25 37.85 1:12.79

34.33

 
Mixed 9-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 18Scott-Sheldon, Ian R1 5:03.32

26.81 29.12 30.4829.62

30.69 30.88 31.10 31.19

31.77 31.66

RIAC-NE 16Gammell, Daragh D2 5:09.56

27.09 30.82 31.9431.38

31.62 31.67 31.55 30.97

31.32 31.20

RIAC-NE 14Scott, Julian O3 5:14.60

27.41 30.62 32.4932.03

32.71 32.53 32.47 32.28

32.07 29.99

RIAC-NE 15Zeller, Ingrid4 5:37.22

29.67 33.66 34.5634.16

34.28 34.83 34.85 33.55

34.11 33.55

KING-NE 16Iannella, Megan5 5:47.30

31.08 33.62 35.0534.46

35.21 35.01 35.33 35.85

35.85 35.84

KING-NE 12Brown, Milania6 5:52.84

31.19 34.36 35.6935.34

35.87 35.93 30.48 42.05

36.77 35.16

KING-NE 15Oshea, Auden7 5:56.67

32.04 35.92 37.4537.45

37.17 36.75 36.25 36.12

35.19 32.33

RIAC-NE 14Gorski, Agatha W8 5:57.44

32.12 35.61 37.3036.96

37.12 36.89 36.49 35.98

35.30 33.67
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(Mixed 9-18 500 Yard Free)

KING-NE 14Beauchemin, Oliver9 6:12.17

31.91 14.77 38.6322.35

15.51 1:29.51 49.63 38.15

37.47 34.24

KING-NE 13Christensen, Angelica10 6:19.64

32.47 37.02 39.2138.36

38.31 39.01 39.57 39.28

38.96 37.45

RIAC-NE 12Raissi, Laylee11 6:23.74

31.90 36.70 39.1739.02

39.73 40.13 40.37 40.06

39.51 37.15

KING-NE 11Wensus, Eloise12 6:44.46

35.46 39.84 41.7341.06

42.14 41.50 41.89 42.07

41.11 37.66

RIAC-NE 13Bousquet, Leia13 6:48.41

36.48 40.97 42.9342.34

42.76 41.70 42.42 41.43

14.87 1:02.51

KING-NE 12Berube, Caroline14 6:49.31

37.05 40.49 42.4342.60

13.88 15.62 1:37.31 42.34

40.01 37.58

RIAC-NE 11Rooney, Jack B15 6:54.95

37.23 42.01 44.2742.96

42.56 42.11 42.44 42.52

40.80 38.05

KING-NE 10Brown, Keegan16 6:57.12

36.09 42.43 42.9343.63

44.62 42.77 44.77 43.67

42.13 34.08

CAC-CT 13Chester, Ian17 6:58.48

34.99 40.54 43.0142.62

44.18 44.07 43.40 43.04

43.17 39.46

KING-NE 15Oshea, Esme18 7:02.38

36.44 41.29 43.7743.47

43.42 43.99 44.68 43.95

41.50 39.87

RIAC-NE 12Zeller, Ellinor19 7:03.97

35.35 40.93 42.9942.39

43.05 43.56 44.14 44.54

44.39 42.63

KING-NE 13Lubrano, Dylan20 7:07.68

38.64 41.98 42.74

43.70

38.30

KING-NE 14Berube, Abigail21 7:17.12

38.40 42.97 44.8945.46

44.82 45.29 45.34 44.87

44.81 40.27

RIAC-NE 13Volpe, Gracie22 7:18.12

35.96 41.92 45.3443.67

44.98 45.73 45.82 45.92

45.77 43.01

CAC-CT  9Hathaway, Jesshua23 7:30.66

37.78 42.50 44.2346.31

46.85 45.90 48.68 48.06

47.11 43.24

RIAC-NE 12Damato, Quinn24 7:35.05

40.83 45.48 46.321:32.14

47.45 46.70 47.52

42.02

RIAC-NE 13Bell, Mazie A25 7:39.08

36.59 42.66 46.9246.10

47.80 48.56 48.42 48.47

48.04 45.52

RIAC-NE 12D'Aguanno, Grace26 7:47.65

37.20 45.32 48.6647.43

48.33 46.92 49.02 48.22

50.00 46.55

CAC-CT 10Breault, Alicia27 7:52.35

39.06 45.02 49.1848.20

47.03 49.45 52.12 48.51

48.70 45.08

RIAC-NE 10Antonucci, Mark J28 8:01.17

41.56 50.08 51.9550.33

50.45 47.63 49.49 49.77

47.03 42.88

RIAC-NE 12Braun, Vincent29 8:04.12

41.05 49.27 49.8151.09

50.54 50.14 49.12 49.74

48.42 44.94

RIAC-NE 13Edelmann, Ellie30 8:06.03

39.91 1:37.16 52.55

48.34 45.39

RIAC-NE 10Gorski, Hugo W31 8:11.57

42.55 49.94 51.7151.60

51.18 50.74 52.03

42.68

RIAC-NE 13Nold, Joey C32 8:11.62

43.83 48.94 52.0750.95

15.36 35.27 1:42.13 50.94

48.57 43.56

RIAC-NE 11D'Aguanno, Annabella33 8:16.23

36.32 42.59 52.8050.89

53.42 52.32 54.57 53.07

55.27 44.98

RIAC-NE 11Nold, James R34 8:18.64

40.91 46.80 51.2350.56

49.91 50.36 53.15 50.44

53.01 52.27

CAC-CT 11Craig, Sophie35 8:27.16

42.27 48.14 52.4051.74

52.76 53.45 54.41 54.46

51.86 45.67

RIAC-NE 11Lowe, Declan M36 8:52.38

42.86 1:44.00

55.23

53.81

RIAC-NE 13Morris, Zoe M37 9:13.09

46.11 54.19

1:48.59

RIAC-NE 11Brickman, Mischa R38 9:16.95

51.33 55.19 57.6956.98

57.65 57.91 57.84 57.18

56.61 48.57

RIAC-NE 13Edelmann, Joey E--- DQ

48.33 28.16 59.1728.61

2:01.41 55.77 57.50 55.45

57.86 49.08

 
Mixed 9-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIAC-NE 16Wysor, Eli S1 4:30.10

27.86 32.60 35.7435.50

37.75 39.43 30.72 30.50

CAC-CT 14Stankiewicz, Riley2 5:08.91

32.57 38.53 38.8040.03

43.75 44.62 36.07 34.54

RIAC-NE 16Bonin, Kelsey G3 5:13.81

31.38 36.11 41.0642.03

44.07 46.56 37.33 35.27


